

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog	CT1 CT2 CT3	ST1 ST2 ST3	ET1 ET2 ET3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
1. 201	KTM Sturm Zschopau Kehr Marcus KTM EXC 300	AI 1031038 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:26.67 (1)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:26.67
2. 98	KTM Deutschland Remes Eero KTM EXC	FIM SML FIN	0:00:00	2:28.98 (2)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:28.98 (+00:02.31)
3. 183	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Hartmann Mike Husaberg FE 450	AI1029086 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:29.67 (3)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:29.67 (+00:00.69) (+00:03.00)
4. 160	Team Zupin Husqvarna Salvini Alex Husqvarna TE 44	4015075 FMI ITA	0:00:00	2:30.22 (4)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:30.22 (+00:00.55) (+00:03.55)
5. 205	TEAM KTM Sturm Emmrich Nick KTM EXC-R	AI 1111367 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:30.82 (5)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:30.82 (+00:00.60) (+00:04.15)
6. 204	Gas Gas Deutschland Endur Risse Mark GasGas EC 300 R	I1068116 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:31.81 (6)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:31.81 (+00:00.99) (+00:05.14)
7. 202	Team Engel e.V. Görner Derrick HUSABERG FE 570	I1073658 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:32.32 (7)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:32.32 (+00:00.51) (+00:05.65)
8. 6	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Peltola Tomi Husqvarna TXC 2	AI1107574 SML FIN	0:00:00	2:32.64 (8)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:32.64 (+00:00.32) (+00:05.97)
9. 180	ADAC Nordbaden e.V. Geyer Stefan KTM EXC 450	AI1032387 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:33.28 (9)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:33.28 (+00:00.64) (+00:06.61)
10. 209	TEAM KTM STURM Zschopau / Siedel Marko KTM EXC 300	AI1031307 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:33.46 (10)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:33.46 (+00:00.18) (+00:06.79)
11. 5	KTM Sturm Zschopau Liebl Stefan KTM 250 EXC-F	AI 1071075 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:37.02 (11)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:37.02 (+00:03.56) (+00:10.35)
12. 1	Zap Racing Beier Andreas ZAP-Honda CRE-F	AI 1096307 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:38.18 (12)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:38.18 (+00:01.16) (+00:11.51)
13. 14	Team KTM-Sturm Peter Dirk KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1021082 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:38.65 (13)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:38.65 (+00:00.47) (+00:11.98)
14. 203	Enduro Fleischer Scheidhauer Ralf Husquarna EX	I1071144 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:39.12 (14)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:39.12 (+00:00.47) (+00:12.45)
15. 216	ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachse Kiedrowski Sven Kiedrowski Raci	AI1028596 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:41.62 (15)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:41.62 (+00:02.50) (+00:14.95)
16. 25	Team KTM-Sturm Teucher Marcel KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1121687 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:41.71 (16)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:41.71 (+00:00.09) (+00:15.04)
17. 46	DMSB Deutsches Enduro-Jun Wächtler Bruno Sturm-KTM EXC-F	AI1075773 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:43.46 (17)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:43.46 (+00:01.75) (+00:16.79)
18. 146	Zap-Racing Meyer Bert ZAP-Honda CRF 4	AI1028263 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:44.16 (18)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:44.16 (+00:00.70) (+00:17.49)
19. 94	Rossé Jonathan Yamaha YZ 250 F	FMS 40072 FMS SUI	0:00:00	2:44.40 (19)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:44.40 (+00:00.24) (+00:17.73)
20. 295	Boéchat Alan Honda HM	FMS 20059 FMS SUI	0:00:00	2:44.42 (20)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:44.42 (+00:00.02) (+00:17.75)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog	CT1 CT2 CT3	ST1 ST2 ST3	ET1 ET2 ET3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
21. 13	Team Engel e.V. Hänel Daniel KTM EXC-250-F	AI1111352 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:44.45 (21)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:44.45 (+00:00.03) (+00:17.78)
22. 199	Welink Manolito Husaberg FE450	AI1026916 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:44.98 (22)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:44.98 (+00:00.53) (+00:18.31)
23. 118	Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Neubert Marco KTM 450 EXC-R	AI1121828 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:45.00 (23)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:45.00 (+00:00.02) (+00:18.33)
24. 217	Team KTM Sturm ADAC Pfalz Seifert Christoph KTM 530 EXC	I1028602 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:45.44 (24)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:45.44 (+00:00.44) (+00:18.77)
25. 233	DMV Team MSC Freier Grund Petri Lars KTM EXC 300	AI 1043970 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:45.93 (25)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:45.93 (+00:00.49) (+00:19.26)
26. 231	KTM FEIST ROCHLITZ Pfefferkorn Gerd ktm EXC 300	AI1072443 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:46.81 (26)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:46.81 (+00:00.88) (+00:20.14)
27. 192	Bieri Marc KTM 250 EXC	FMS 40000 FMS SUI	0:00:00	2:47.31 (27)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:47.31 (+00:00.50) (+00:20.64)
28. 220	ktm musch Ketsch Schmid Alexander ktm 300 exc	AI1111407 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:47.74 (28)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:47.74 (+00:00.43) (+00:21.07)
29. 127	KTM GST- Berlin Racing Thoms Ronny KTM 450EXC-R	AI1031573 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:48.14 (29)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:48.14 (+00:00.40) (+00:21.47)
30. 4	Team Hoop Park Meyhoff Sascha Husqvarna TE 25	AI1026577 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:48.98 (30)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:48.98 (+00:00.84) (+00:22.31)
31. 107	Team Zupin-Husqvarna Häußer Robin Husqvarna WR 25	AI-1121513 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:50.07 (31)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:50.07 (+00:01.09) (+00:23.40)
32. 206	ZAP_Racing Pester Jens ZAP-Honda CRF 4	AI1031530 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:50.13 (32)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:50.13 (+00:00.06) (+00:23.46)
33. 259	Team Zupin-Husqvarna / DM Weidemann Arne Husqvarna WR 30	I 1096018 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:51.34 (33)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:51.34 (+00:01.21) (+00:24.67)
34. 212	Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Helbig Gerrit KTM EXC	AI1112335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:51.69 (34)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:51.69 (+00:00.35) (+00:25.02)
35. 66	ADAC Pfalz e. V. Dietzel Stefan Husqvarna TE 25	AI1015175 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:54.20 (35)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:54.20 (+00:02.51) (+00:27.53)
36. 294	Team Engel e.V. Kirbach Tobias KTM EXC	AI1077473 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:55.06 (36)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:55.06 (+00:00.86) (+00:28.39)
37. 213	KTM GST/ADMV Team MC Wolt Lessing Christoph KTM 300 EXC	AI1029959 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:56.60 (37)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:56.60 (+00:01.54) (+00:29.93)
38. 296	ADAC Pfalz e.V. Oestreich Jens GAS GAS EC 300	A DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:57.33 (38)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:57.33 (+00:00.73) (+00:30.66)
39. 102	BvZ Racing Team Straubel Marco BvZ KTM 450 EXC	AI1021643 DMSB GER	0:00:00	2:59.16 (39)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	02:59.16 (+00:01.83) (+00:32.49)
40. 113	ADAC-Nordbayern / ZAH-Rac Weiß Christian TM Racing EN	1026335 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:01.49 (40)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:01.49 (+00:02.33) (+00:34.82)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog	CT1 CT2 CT3	ST1 ST2 ST3	ET1 ET2 ET3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
41.	97 Frycz Marcin Yamaha WR 250F	FIM PZM POL	0:00:00	3:01.95 (41)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:01.95 (+00:00.46) (+00:35.28)
42.	95 Robert Christophe KTM 250 EXC-F	FMS 401015 SUI	0:00:00	3:05.38 (42)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:05.38 (+00:03.43) (+00:38.71)
43.	48 DMSB Deutsches Enduro-Jun Hübner Edward KTM EXC-F 250	AI1106293 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:06.57 (43)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:06.57 (+00:01.19) (+00:39.90)
44.	18 Team Zupin-Husqvarna Decker Thomas Husqvarna TE 25	AI1100723 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:07.06 (44)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:07.06 (+00:00.49) (+00:40.39)
45.	3 KTM Sturm Zschopau Haustein Jörg KTM EXC-250F	AI1071165 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:09.07 (45)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:09.07 (+00:02.01) (+00:42.40)
46.	111 Team KTM Sturm Zschopau Freund Otto KTM 250 EXC	I1100614 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:10.39 (46)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:10.39 (+00:01.32) (+00:43.72)
47.	136 KTM Feist Rochlitz Feist Christian KTM	DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:12.62 (47)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:12.62 (+00:02.23) (+00:45.95)
48.	93 Herbig Denis KTM 250 EXC-F	SMF 1049/4 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:13.94 (48)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:13.94 (+00:01.32) (+00:47.27)
49.	11 Team KTM Sturm Liebl Benjamin KTM 250 EXC-F	AI1079737 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:16.11 (49)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:16.11 (+00:02.17) (+00:49.44)
50.	8 ZAP Racing Helbig Kevin ZAP Honda CRE 2	AI1076419 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:17.90 (50)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:17.90 (+00:01.79) (+00:51.23)
51.	285 MSC Freier Grund e.V. im Romschinski Kevin KTM EXC 300	VL DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:20.45 (51)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:20.45 (+00:02.55) (+00:53.78)
52.	207 Team KTM Engel Blümel Robert KTM 300EXC	AI1027068 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:20.59 (52)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:20.59 (+00:00.14) (+00:53.92)
53.	9 ADAC Niedersachsen / Sach Meine Philipp GasGas EC 250 F	AI 1030072 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:24.53 (53)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:24.53 (+00:03.94) (+00:57.86)
54.	10 Team Zupin Husqvarna Richter Stefan Husqvarna TC 25	AI1076261 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:26.11 (54)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:26.11 (+00:01.58) (+00:59.44)
55.	194 MSC Freier Grund Mann Marco KTM EXC 450	C DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:26.23 (55)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:26.23 (+00:00.12) (+00:59.56)
56.	109 KTM Team Engel/ ADAC Pfal Franz Martin KTM EXC	AI1071169 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:27.38 (56)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:27.38 (+00:01.15) (+01:00.71)
57.	169 DMV Team MSC Freier Grund Rabmund Thomas Husaberg TE 250	AI1071308 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:33.56 (57)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:33.56 (+00:06.18) (+01:06.89)
58.	77 Team KTM-Sturm Fräsdorf Mario KTM EXC - F 250	AI1075301 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:34.59 (58)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:34.59 (+00:01.03) (+01:07.92)
59.	186 DMV Team MSC Freier Grun Jud Daniel Husaberg Fe 450	AI1098178 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:41.38 (59)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:41.38 (+00:06.79) (+01:14.71)
60.	211 ADAC Hessen-Thüringen/MSC Hassenpflug Andreas Husaberg FE 570	AI1033854 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:43.68 (60)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:43.68 (+00:02.30) (+01:17.01)

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	Prolog	CT1 CT2 CT3	ST1 ST2 ST3	ET1 ET2 ET3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
61.	218 Team Zupin-Husqvarna Decker André Husqvarna WR 30	AI1031018 DMSB GER	0:00:00	3:57.96 (61)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	03:57.96 (+00:14.28) (+01:31.29)
62.	105 Team Engel Schneider Morris KTM	AI1022702 DMSB GER	0:00:00	4:02.26 (62)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	04:02.26 (+00:04.30) (+01:35.59)
63.	78 Brockhoff Bastian Husqvarna TE 25	AI 1078927 DMSB GER	0:00:00	4:02.37 (63)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	04:02.37 (+00:00.11) (+01:35.70)
64.	22 ADAC Württemberg e.V. Knoll Eugen KTM 250 EXC-F	A1112193 DMSB GER	0:00:00	4:05.22 (64)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	04:05.22 (+00:02.85) (+01:38.55)
65.	189 GasGas Deutschland Enduro Scharpf Tim GasGas EC 250	AI 1066526 DMSB GER	0:00:00	4:40.71 (65)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	04:40.71 (+00:35.49) (+02:14.04)
66.	65 KTM Feist/ADAC Pfalz Kroll Roy KTM EXC-F 250	AI 1099795 DMSB GER	0:00:00	5:28.33 (66)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	05:28.33 (+00:47.62) (+03:01.66)
67.	193 Gazda Blazey KTM EXC 450 F	FIM PZM POL	0:00:00	6:28.33 (67)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00	06:28.33 (+01:00.00) (+04:01.66)

Erstellt: 15.10.10, 20:38 Uhr
 Computerauswertung Michael Engel, 04774 Dahlen/Sa.
 Internet: www.zeitnahme-dataservice.de

Aushangzeit: Uhr

Fahrtleiter: